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HellermannTyton

Part Number: FCLC RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Manufacturer HellermannTyton Ship From: Hong Kong

(‘ Description CONN FIBER LC PLUG DUPLX Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

Data sheet: @ FCLC Spec Sheet

Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy FCLC with confidence from Component-World.HK,
1 Year Warranty

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Part Number FCLC Manufacturer HellermannTyton
Description CONN FIBER LC PLUG DUPLX Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 6619 pcs Data sheet FCLC Spec Sheet
Category Connectors, Interconnects Simplex/Duplex Duplex

Series - Reflection -

Other Names ﬁgci(?ﬁ.?pg?g Operating Temperature -

Mounting Type Free Hanging (In-Line) Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Mode Multimode Mating Cycles -

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Ingress Protection -

Housing Material - Housing Color Beige

Fiber Core Diameter - Fiber Cladding Diameter -

Ferrule Material Zirconia Features Dust Cap

Fastening Type Latch Lock Detailed Description Fiber Optic Plug Connector LC Duplex Beige
Connector Type Plug Connector Style LC

Cable Diameter 3.0mm Boot Color Beige

Body Material -

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all HellermannTyton series electronic components. We have 6619 pieces of HellermannTyton FCLC in stock available

Attenuation - Typ

now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com

RELATED PRODUCTS

Part#: FCLR1/16 CL0O05 Manufacturers: Alpha Wire
RFQ
Description: HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1/16 CLEAR 100
Part#: FCLR1/2 CL007 Manufacturers: Alpha Wire
@ : RFQ
Description: HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1/2 CLEAR 50'
Part#: FCLR1/8 CL005 Manufacturers: Alpha Wire
@ g RFQ
Description: HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1/8 CLEAR 100’
Part#: FCLR2IN CLO07 Manufacturers: Alpha Wire
@ ] RFQ
Description: HEAT SHRINK TUBE 2" CLEAR 50
Part#: FCLCSM Manufacturers: HellermannTyton
* RFQ
Description: CONN FIBER LC PLUG DUPLX
Part#: FCLR1IN CLO07 Manufacturers: Alpha Wire
@ g RFQ
Description: HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1" CLEAR 50
Part#: FCLR11/2 CLOO7 Manufacturers: Alpha Wire
@ g RFQ
Description: HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1 1/2 CLEAR 50'
" Part#: FCLCS Manufacturers: Essentra Components
<\ RFQ
\" Description: CBL CLIP FLAT NATURAL
Part#: FCLC Manufacturers: Essentra Components
RFQ
Description: CBL CLIP FLAT NATURAL
Part#: FCLF8521P2BTL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation
RFQ
Y
: * Description: COPPER SFP TXRX 1000BASE-T 100M
Part#: FCLR1/4 CL005 Manufacturers: Alpha Wire
@ g RFQ
Description: HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1/4 CLEAR 100’
Part#:. FCLF8520P2BTL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation
RFQ
-
: i Description: COPPER SFP TXRX 1000BASE-T 100M
Part#: FCLR3/4 CLOO7 Manufacturers: Alpha Wire
@ g RFQ
Description: HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/4 CLEAR 50
Part#: FCLR3/16 CL0O05 Manufacturers: Alpha Wire
@ g RFQ
Description: HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/16 CLEAR 100"
Part#: FCL-8521-3 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation
‘. Description: COPPER GBIC TXRX 1.25GB/S
Part#: FCLR3/32 CL005 Manufacturers: Alpha Wire
@ g RFQ
Description: HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/32 CLEAR 100
Part#: FCL-8520-3 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation
P N RFQ
* "ﬂ Description: COPPER GBIC TXRX 1.25GB/S
Part#: FCLF-8521-3 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation
e RFQ
s
; Description: COPPER SFP TXRX 1.25GB/S
Part#: FCLF8522P2BTL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation
W RFQ
i li" Description: COPPER SFP TXRX 1.25GB/S
Part#. FCLF-8520-3 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation
= RFQ
- S

Description: COPPER SFP TXRX 1.25GB/S
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